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The Veteran Car Club gf Great Britain

www.vccgfgﬁ. co.uk

The Club was founded in 1930 after the London to Brighton Veteran Car Run of that
year. Three participants, S.C.H. (Sammy) Davis, ].A.(Jackie) Masters and Capt. ].H.
Wiylie gatﬁemf in the Courties Bar, Old Sﬁjp Hotel, Brigﬁton and decided to form a
Club for veteran cars, The Veteran Car Club (j Great Britain.

The Club is divided into areas (Sections), as to the left and each
Section holds their own events during the year. There are many
minor or social events taking place over the year but only the
Sections’ Annual Events and large Minor Events are shown on
the calendar.

UK noted days, UK holiday days (Bank Holidays) and
Christian days are also shown.

The dates are correct at time of production of this calendar.

Calendar abbreviations: - SC=Scottish - NW=North West - NE=North East - Md=Midland - ME=Mid East
SW=South West - SE=South West - IR=Irish - HQ=Head Quarters Event

This calendar is a free download from The Veteran Car Club’s website www.vccofgb.co.uk.
All pictures are copyright to VCC @ P2P - 2013

List of Cars: -
Year  Make ot AP Zype
Front 1914  Turner 4 12/20 Two Seater
January 1914  Napier 6 30/35  Tourer
February 1913  Overland 4 30 Tourer
March 1901  Pick 1 4 Two Seater
April 1903  de Dion Bouton 1 6 Tonneau
May 1902  Gladiator 1 6Y5 Tonneau
June 1910  Maxwell 2 14 Runabout
July 1902  Deckert 1 8 Two Seater
Auqust 1909  Renault 2 8 Rear-entrance Tonneau
September 1904 Oldsmobile 1 7 Runabout
October 1900  Daimler 2 6 Tonneau
November ~ 1906  Alldays & Onions 2 10 Swing Seat Tonneau
December 1913  Sunbeam 4 12/16 Tourer
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1913 OVERLAND
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1901 PICK
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1903 DE DION BOUTON
Monc[ay Tuesc[ay Wec[nesrfay Tﬁursrfay Frirfay Saturc[ay Sunc[ay

1

2

3

4

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18Btmk Holiday

19

20

21Bunk Holiday

22

23

24

25

Creepy meﬁj (ME)
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1902 GLADIATOR

Monc[ay

Tuescfay

Wec[nesrfay
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Annual Event (SW)
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Annual Event (SW)
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1910 MAXWELL

Monc[ay

Tuesc[ay

Wec[nesrfay

Tﬁursrfay

Frirfay

Saturc[ay

Sunc[ay

Annual Event (SW)

Annual Event (SW)

1

Annual Event (SW)
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1902 DECKERT
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Annual Event (SE)
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Annual Event (SE)
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Annual Event (ME)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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1909 RENAULT

Monc[ay

Tuesc[ay

Wec[nesrfay

Tﬁursrfay

Frirfay

Saturc[ay

Sunc[ay
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)

6

Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (HQ)
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Annual Event (NE)
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Annual Event (NE)
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Annual Event (NE)
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Annual Event (NE)
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1904 OLDSMOBILE

Monday
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Wec[nesrfay

Tﬁursrfay
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Annual Event (5C)
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Annual Event (SC)
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Annual Event (SC)
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Annual Event (SC)
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Annual Event (5C)

26

Snail Trail (SW)
Annual Event (SC)

27

Snail Trail (SW)
Annual Event (5C)

28

Snail Trail (SW)

29

30
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1900 Daimler
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1906 ALLDAYS © ONIONS
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1913 SUNBEAM
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Noftes for 2015




