

Free from www.vccofgb.co.uk



The Veteran Car Club of Great Britain

www.vccofqb.co.uk

The Club was founded in 1930 after the London to Brighton Veteran Car Run of that year. Three participants, S.C.H. (Sammy) Davis, J.A.(Jackie) Masters and Capt. J.H. Wylie gathered in the Courties Bar, Old Ship Hotel, Brighton and decided to form a Club for veteran cars, The Veteran Car Club of Great Britain.



The Club is divided into areas (Sections), as to the left and each Section holds their own events during the year. There are many minor or social events taking place over the year but only the Sections' Annual Events and large Minor Events are shown on the calendar.

UK noted days, UK holiday days (Bank Holidays) and Christian days are also shown.

The dates are correct at time of production of this calendar.

Calendar abbreviations: - SC=Scottish - NW=North West - NE=North East - Md=Midland - ME=Mid East SW=South West - SE=South West - IR=Irish - HQ=Head Quarters Event

This calendar is a free download from The Veteran Car Club's website www.vccofgb.co.uk. All pictures are copyright to VCC & P2P - 2013

List of Cars: -					
	<u>Year</u>	<u>Make</u>	<u>Cyl.</u>	<u>H.P.</u>	<u>Type</u>
Front	1914	Turner	4	12/20	Two Seater
January	1914	Napier	6	30/35	Tourer
February	1913	Overland	4	30	Tourer
March	1901	Pick	1	4	Two Seater
April	1903	de Dion Bouton	1	6	Tonneau
Мау	1902	Gladiator	1	61/2	Tonneau
June	1910	Maxwell	2	14	Runabout
July	1902	Deckert	1	8	Two Seater
August	1909	Renault	2	8	Rear-entrance Tonneau
September	1904	Oldsmobile	1 h	7	Runabout
October	1900	Daimler	2	6	Tonneau
November	1906	Alldays & Onions	2	10	Swing Seat Tonneau
December	1913	Sunbeam	4	12/16	Tourer



1914 NAPIER

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
30	31	Bank Holiday New Year's Day	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4		1	T .		

JANUARY 2014



1913 OVERLAND

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
		R	CLU	30)		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	1					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	1	2
		www.v	ccofgl	o.co.ul		
3	4			•		

FEBRUARY 2014



1901 PICK

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
24	25	26	27	28	1	2
		13	CLU	30)		
3	4 (Pancake Day) Shrove Tuesday	5	6	7	8	9
		>//				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 Mother's Day
		www.v	ccofgl	o.co.ul		J
31	1		l	I	1	l

MARCH 2014



1903 DE DION BOUTON

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 Bank Holiday Good Friday	19	20 Easter Sunday
21 Bank Holiday Easter Monday	22	23	24	25	26	27
			7	Creepy Crawly (ME)	Creepy Crawly (ME)	Creepy Crawly (ME)
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
		ww.v	ccofgl	o.co.ul		
5	6		1		1	1

APRIL 2014



1902 GLADIATOR

Monday	Tuesa	lay Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
		18	CLU	Annual Event (Md)	Annual Event (Md)	Annual Event (Md)
5 Bank Holiday May Day	6	7	8	9	10	11
Annual Event (Md)						
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26 Bank Holiday Spring Holiday	27	28	29	30	31	1
		ww.v	ccofg	Annual Event (SW)	Annual Event (SW)	Annual Event (SW)
7	2		•			•

MAY 2014



1910 MAXWELL

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
26 BankH oliday Spring Holiday	27	28	29	30	31	1
		18		Annual Event (SW)	Annual Event (SW)	Annual Event (SW)
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
					2	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 Father's Day
	ME.					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
						Annual Event (NW)
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Annual Event (NW)	Annual Event (NW)	Annual Event (NW)	Annual Event (NW)	o.co.ul		
30	1		•			

JUNE 2014



1902 DECKERT

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
		R	CLU,	Annual Event (SE)	Annual Event (SE)	Annual Event (SE)
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
					\sim	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
				Annual Event (ME)	Annual Event (ME)	Annual Event (ME)
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
		www.v	ccofg	b.co.ul		Annual Event (HQ)
Λ	_					

Annual Event (HQ)

Annual Event (HQ)

JULY 2014



1909 RENAULT

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
		12	CLU	3		Annual Event (HQ)
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Annual Event (HQ)						
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Annual Event (HQ)						
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
		Annual Event (NE)	Annual Event (NE)	Annual Event (NE)	Annual Event (NE)	
25 BankHoliday	26	27	28	29	30	31
Autumn Holiday	,	ww.v	ccofgl	o.co.ul		
1	2		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

AUGUST 2014



1904 OLDSMOBILE

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	Annual Event (SC)
Annual Event (SC)	Annual Event (SC)	Annual Event (SC)	Annual Event (SC)	Snail Trail (SW) Annual Event (SC)	Snail Trail (SW) Annual Event (SC)	Snail Trail (SW)
29	30	1 www.v	2 ccofg	3).co.u	4	5
6	7			I		1

SEPTEMBER 2014



1900 Daimler

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
		www.v	ccofg	o.co.u	London to Brighton (Regent Street)	London to Brighton (The Run)
2	1					

OCTOBER 2014



1906 ALLDAYS & ONIONS

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
		R	CLU	$\frac{3}{2}$	London to Brighton (Regent Street)	London to Brighton (The Run)
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		>/				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	\					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	,	ww.v	ccofgl	o.co.ul		
1	2		4 7	1	<u>I</u>	

NOVEMBER 2014



1913 SUNBEAM

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25 BankHoliday Christmas Day	26 BankHoliday Boxing Day	27	28
29	30	31	LBank Holiday New Year's Day 2015	2).co.ul	3	4
5	6					

DECEMBER 2014



www.vccofgb.co.uk